All prices are exclusive of VAT
� A 250mm diameter opening can be cut and made
good in seconds.
� Designed for use in new or existing 18mm and 22mm
chipboard or similar floors.
� Cuts only the thickness of the board.
� No waste, the piece cut out is used to make good the
floor.

Special TC Router Cutter
Unique designed cutter with built in
depth guiding bearing fitting to shank.
Router not included.
Visit:
See pages
190-191
Compatibility
Chart
Replacement Parts:
Heavy Duty 30mm
Guide Bush
GB30 _________£5.50
Replacement Rings
for 18mm Thick Floors
RBTRNG18/10 (pack of 10) __________£27.00
RBTRNG18/100 (pack of 100) ______£255.00
RBTRNG18/250 (pack of 250) ______£625.00
for 22mm Thick Floors
RBTRNG22/10 (pack of 10) ________£32.00
RBTRNG22/100 (pack of 100) ______£305.00
RBTRNG22/250 (pack of 250) ______£750.00
Replacement Cutters
for 18mm Thick Floors
RBT/CUT/1 (with 1/4” shank) ________£29.00
RBT/CUT/5 (with 8mm shank) ________£29.00